Incident Date

7/25/2021

7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021

7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021

7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021

7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021

7/25/2021
7/25/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005517
RMP21-005518
RMP21-005519

RMP21-005520

RMP21-005521

RMP21-005522
RMP21-005523

RMP21-005524

RMP21-005525
RMP21-005525

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:5440 NEW
WILKE RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53

FERN/PLUM GROVE
CWw24851

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1935 PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:1913 PLUM
GROVE RD

4805 GREENWICH CT
4720 ARBOR DR

4714 ARBOR DR

4724 ARBOR DR

5612 ELIZABETH PL
4724 ARBOR DR

2341 ALGONQUIN RD
4734 ARBOR DR

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

2121 PLUM GROVE RD
3604 OWL DR

1440 GOLF RD

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR

Location Name

HICKORY ROASTERS

NW RECOVERY
EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53

JEWEL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

RED APPLE PANCAKE HOUSE

MINGHIN CUISINE

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

MOTEL 6
MOTEL 6

Incident

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ACCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

HOLD UP ALARM
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
RELOCATION

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
HIT AND RUN
DISTURBANCE

AMBULANCE CALL
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL

DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/26/2021 7:17:43 AM



Incident Date

7/25/2021

7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021
7/25/2021

7/25/2021
7/25/2021

7/25/2021
7/25/2021

Report Number
RMP21-005526
RMP21-005527
RMP21-005528

RMP21-005529
RMP21-005530

RMP21-005531

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4418 KINGS WALK DR
1460 GOLF RD

2105 CARDINAL DR
2506 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:4501 TALL
TREES CT

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
3325 KIRCHOFF RD

4720 ARBOR DR
2312 ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

WALMART

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

JEWEL
PARK MEADOW CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
COACHLIGHT CONDOS

Incident

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
HIT AND RUN

LOUD NOISE

WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

Disposition

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

7/26/2021 7:17:43 AM



