



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/25/2021		APPROX LOC:5440 NEW WILKE RD	HICKORY ROASTERS	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2021	RMP21-005517	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2021	RMP21-005518	EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53	EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2021	RMP21-005519	FERN/PLUM GROVE CW24851		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/25/2021	RMP21-005520	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2021		1935 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2021		APPROX LOC:1913 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2021	RMP21-005521	4805 GREENWICH CT		HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2021		4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2021		5612 ELIZABETH PL		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/25/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	RELOCATION	
7/25/2021		2341 ALGONQUIN RD		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2021		4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2021	RMP21-005522	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/25/2021	RMP21-005523	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD		DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/25/2021		2121 PLUM GROVE RD	RED APPLE PANCAKE HOUSE	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/25/2021	RMP21-005524	3604 OWL DR		DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2021		1440 GOLF RD	MINGHIN CUISINE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/25/2021	RMP21-005525	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2021	RMP21-005525	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/25/2021	RMP21-005526	4418 KINGS WALK DR		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/25/2021	RMP21-005527	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	HIT AND RUN	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
7/25/2021	RMP21-005528	2105 CARDINAL DR		LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/25/2021		2506 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2021		APPROX LOC:4501 TALL TREES CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/25/2021	RMP21-005529	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/25/2021	RMP21-005530	3325 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/25/2021	RMP21-005531	4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/25/2021		2312 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT